FLOWTRON
HYDROVEN 3
DYNAMIC IPC THERAPY SYSTEM
… with people in mind
As an internationally recognised brand, Flowtron® is a hallmark for quality, reliability and service excellence.
The Flowtron hydroven™ 3 intermittent pneumatic compression (IPC) system provides clinically effective,
non-invasive dynamic compression to the limbs to treat a wide variety of vascular and lymphatic conditions,
including venous ulceration, dependent and traumatic oedema and chronic venous insufficiency.

© ArjoHuntleigh, 2010
Flowtron hydroven 3 / Pump Specification
Order Code  510001
Power 220 - 240V AC 50Hz
Size 270 x 140 x 140 mm (102⁄3 x 5½ x 5½”)
Weight 2.4 kg (5.5 lbs)
Pressure Range 30 - 100 mmHg
Cycle Time 90 seconds inflation;
 90 seconds deflation
Ordering Information
Code Product Description Length
5101L50 1 half leg garment 500 mm (192⁄3”)
5101L66 1 full leg garment 660 mm (26”)
5101L71 1 full leg garment 710 mm (28”)
5101L76 1 full leg garment 760 mm (30”)
5101L84 1 full leg garment 840 mm (33”)
5101L92 1 full leg garment 920 mm (36¼”)
5101A51 1 half arm garment 510 mm (20”)
5101A68 1 full arm garment 680 mm (26¾”)
5101A78 1 full arm garment 780 mm (302⁄3”)
5103L50 3 half leg garment 500 mm (192⁄3”)
5103L66 3 full leg garment 660 mm (26”)
5103L71 3 full leg garment 710 mm (28”)
5103L76 3 full leg garment 760 mm (30”)
5103L84 3 full leg garment 840 mm (33”)
5103L92 3 full leg garment 920 mm (36¼”)
5103A68 3 full arm garment 680 mm (26¾”)
5103A78 3 full arm garment 780 mm (302⁄3”)
510LI50 half leg insert piece 500 mm (192⁄3”)
510LI66 full leg insert piece 660 mm (26”)
510LI71 full leg insert piece 710 mm (28”)
510LI76 full leg insert piece 760 mm (30”)
510LI84 full leg insert piece 840 mm (33”)
510LI92 full leg insert piece 920 mm (36¼”)
510AI68 full arm insert piece 680 mm (26¾”)
510AI78 full arm insert piece 780 mm (302⁄3”)
GETINGE GROUP is a leading global provider of products and systems that
contribute to quality enhancement and cost efficiency within healthcare and life